4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

Semnaturi:

: 16.07.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 16.07.2025
: 16.07.2025

17

imbarcati :

0089117M
2001880M
0081138F
0058163F
2001531F
0081116F
2001538F
2001544F
2049913F
0081129F
2049907F
0089110F
2049908F
0058182F
2049921M
0089114M
2049934M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.5' N Longitudine
20:31:15 GPS
20:31:15 +0
20:31:15 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DAGDOEEO | 16.07 20
| | DA6DOF78 | 16.07 20
| | DA3868E9 | 16.07 20
| |DA3737CA | 16.07 20
| |DB111A24 | 16.07 20
| | DA386566 | 16.07 20
| |IDB111A27 | 16.07 20
| |IDB1119E7 | 16.07 20
| |IDB1119CF | 16.07 20
| |DA3864F3 | 16.07 20
| |IDB111A28 | 16.07 20
| |DA6D1055 | 16.07 20
| |IDB111A20 | 16.07 20
| |DA373986 | 16.07 20
| |DB1119D1 | 16.07 20
| |DA373A6A | 16.07 20
| |IDB111A12 | 16.07 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 57161

Benzing 48907512 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Dinu.Bodea
21° 30"

16,07

s 2025 1825

46.83" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250531
8000A209
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228273_1752697875.pdf

